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TESLA (KWH 
GENERATED)

ACCORDING TO PECO 
(KWHs GENERATED)

HOUSE TOTAL USAGE 
(KWh) ACCORDING 

TO PECO

HAD TO PURCHASED 
FROM PECO (KWHs)

1/3/2023 339 192 1,001 809
12/3/2023 453 347 609 262
11/3/2022 549 352 637 285
10/3/2022 748 438 638 200
9/3/2003 891 346 861 515

               basis I am buying KWHs from PECO (which is Column D-Column C)= Column F in $ and Column E in # KW

LS0056



PECO CHARGES

$150.48
$56.07
$56.21
$42.59
$93.11

                                    WHs

LS0057



PECO METER TESLA METER 1/2 TESLA 2/2 INSIDE
4/15 @ 5PM 62325 48565 8006.6
4/16 @ 5pm 62348       (23) 48580          (15) 8008.9
4/17 @ 5pm 62369       (21) 48596          (16) 8011.6
4/18 @ 7pm 62388       (19) 48616          (20) 8014.7
4/19 @ 7pm 62407       (19) 48641          (25) 8018.8
4/20 @7pm 62423       (16) 48668          (27) 8022.5
4/21 @ 7:45 62438       (15) 48694          (26) 8026.2
4/22 @ 7pm 62454      (16) 48711         (17) 8028
4/23 @ 8pm 62471       (17) 48739         (28) 8032.2
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